SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.
LED LAMP   MADE IN CHINA
CONVIENT AUX EMPLACEMENTS
HUMIDES.
Ampoule à DEL  Fabriqué en Chine
FCC ID:2ATSUS5A60
Smart LED A19 10W
RGB+CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS5A60G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
21mm
9mm
Smart LED A19 10W
Single 3000K
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2A60G**XXZ  E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED A19 10W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS5A60G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED A19 10W
RGB+3000K
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS5A60G**XXZ  E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED A19 10W
RGB+CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS5A60G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Label location
label description for each model as below Same  label for all models
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.
LED LAMP   MADE IN CHINA
CONVIENT AUX EMPLACEMENTS
HUMIDES.
Ampoule à DEL  Fabriqué en Chine
FCC ID:2ATSUS5A60
Smart LED PAR38 13W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
650lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2P38G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
21mm
9mm
Smart LED PAR38 13W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
650lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2P38G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED PAR38 13W
RGB+3000K
650lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS4P38G**XXZ  E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED PAR38 13W
RGB+CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
650lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS5P38G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Label location
label description for each model as below
Same  label for all models
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.
LED LAMP   MADE IN CHINA
CONVIENT AUX EMPLACEMENTS
HUMIDES.
Ampoule à DEL  Fabriqué en Chine
FCC ID:2ATSUS5A60
Smart LED BR30 8W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2R30G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
21mm
9mm
Smart LED BR30 8W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2R30G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED BR30 8W
RGB+3000K
650lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS4R30G**XXZ   E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED BR30 8W
RGB+CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
650lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS5R30G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Label location
sample
label description for each model as below Same  label for all models
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.
LED LAMP   MADE IN CHINA
CONVIENT AUX EMPLACEMENTS
HUMIDES.
Ampoule à DEL  Fabriqué en Chine
FCC ID:2ATSUS5A60
Smart LED GU10 6.5W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2GU10G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
21mm
9mm
Smart LED GU10 6.5W
CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2GU10G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED GU10 6.5W
RGB+3000K
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS4GU10G**XXZ  E479058
21mm
9mm
Smart LED GU10 6.5W
RGB+CCT Adjustable
2000k-5000k
800lumens 120V 60Hz
MODEL:SPSWS2GU10G**XXZ
E479058
21mm
9mm
Label location sample
label description for each model as below Same  label for all models